

NFHR AWARDS PROGRAM DRIVING PARTICIPATION AWARD

This award encourages the use of the Norwegian Fjord Horse as a driving horse for participation in organized driving activities. Winners of the award receive certificates and prizes depending on the number of years they achieve the award.

Eligibility: In order to be eligible for this award, the Fjord Horse(s) must be registered with the Norwegian Fjord Horse Registry and the applicant must be a member of the Norwegian Fjord Horse Registry for the entire time that hours are logged for this award.

Qualifying: A driver with one or more horses can earn this award by participating in four organized driving activities within a calendar year.

Verifying Activities: A driver should fill out the form for each organized driving activity and have it signed by the organizer, secretary or registrar of the event.

Awards: All events must be recorded on the official NFHR form. All forms for ayear must be received no later than February 1st of the following year in order for the events to be applied toward an award. A certificate will be awarded for the first two years of participation, with a prize being awarded after the third year. (Years need not be consecutive).

Other Acknowledgements: In addition to certificates and prizes, all awards earned will be acknowledged in the Fjord Herald.

APPLICATIONS: To register for this award, send the accompanying application with a \$50 [U.S. dollars] application fee made out to the Norwegian Fjord Horse Registry to NFHR Awards, 1801 W County Rd 4, Berthoud, CO 80513. Email to registrar@nfhr.com with any questions. Applications must be postmarked before the first events can be logged. Thereafter there is no time limit for completion of criteria for the award. All forms for a year must be received no later than February 1st of the next year to be counted. Please remember to make copies of your application before sending to the NFHR. Please submit the forms within 30 days of earning them. Thanks for your cooperation.



NFHR AWARDS PROGRAM DRIVING PARTICIPATION AWARD

Application Form

Applying for this award with: (<i>Check either 'Specific Horse' or 'Multiple Horses'</i>) If Specific Horse, is the horse leased?	□ Specific Horse	□ Multiple Horse	S
(If leased, a copy of the lease agreement must accompany this application)	□ Yes	□ No	
(Enter the registration number of the Specific Horse, or of at least one of the Multiple Horses)			
Horse's Full Registered Name: (Enter the name of the Horse above)			
Applicant's Name:			
Applicant's Mailing Address:			
City, State/Prov., Zip or Post Code:			
Applicant's Telephone Number:			
Applicant's Email Address:			
Applicant's Signature:			
Application Date:			
Applicant's Age Group:	\Box 18 and under	□ 19 - 39 [\Box 40 and over

A check for \$50 [U.S. dollars] made out to the Norwegian Fjord Horse Registry must accompany this Application Form.

Return Application Form to: NFHR Awards, 1801 W County Rd 4, Berthoud, CO 80513



NFHR AWARDS PROGRAM DRIVING PARTICIPATION AWARD

Driving Show Log

(Specific Horse) (one log for each calendar year)

	Applicant's Name: Mailing Address:			
City,	State/Prov., Zip or Post Code:			
Phone	Number: En	Email Address:		
	Horse's Registered Name:			
Horse's NFHR Registration Number:				
Date	Description of Organized Driving Activity	Signature of organizer, secretary or registrar of event		

I hereby affirm that I have participated in four organized driving activities within a calendar year:

Signature of Applicant:	Date:
Signature of rippineanti	Duter

Return to: NFHR Awards, 1801 W. County Rd 4, Berthoud, CO 80513